" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN3 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#114 TADLA K. - Fiat 126p 2205 oac  Po. 4 - # 110 WILK R. - Fiat 126p 437005 Po.7-#109 SZLACHTA M. - Fiat 126p s 193063
1 2:17.716 11:06:05.592 1 2:25.442 11:06:17.092 1 2:17.097 11:06:06.721
2 2:11.183 11:08:16.775 2 2:14.461 11:08:31.553 2 2:18.486 11:08:25.207
3 2:10.361 11:10:27.136 3 2:14.241 11:10:45.794 3 3:12.177 11:11:37.384
4 2:10.795 11:12:37.931 4 2:13.706 11:12:59.500 4 2:14.872 11:13:52.256
5 2:10.472 11:14:48.403 5 2:13.215 11:15:12.715 5 2:13.884 11:16:06.140
6 2:10.405 11:16:58.808 6 2:13.067 11:17:25.782 6 2:13.661 11:18:19.801
7 2:10.905 11:19:09.713 7 2:14.665 11:19:40.447 7 2:14.462 11:20:34.263
8 2:10.963 11:21:20.676 8 2:13.939 11:21:54.386 8 2:15.931 11:22:50.194
9 2:11.744 11:23:32.420 9 2:15.141 11:24:09.527 9 2:16.274 11:25:06.468
10 2:16.218 11:25:48.638 10 2:17.011 11:26:26.538 10 2:16.133 11:27:22.601
Po. 2 - # 102 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p 20854 Po.5-#101JANDUEA M. - Fiat 126p va1sp1  PO.8-#115KNAPINSKIM. - Fiat 126p 1.0 070
1 2:17.370 11:06:07.213 1 2:17.614 11:06:08.050 1 2:26.447 11:06:21.235
2 2:11.996 11:08:19.209 2 2:12.623 11:08:20.673 2 2:20.643 11:08:41.878
3 2:11.637 11:10:30.846 3 2:11.159 11:10:31.832 3 2:21.873 11:11:03.751
4 2:13.406 11:12:44.252 4 2:12.745 11:12:44.577 4 2:22.633 11:13:26.384
5 2:13.258 11:14:57.510 5 2:13.049 11:14:57.626 5 2:22.189 11:15:48.573
6 2:13.705 11:17:11.215 6 2:13.935 11:17:11.561 6 2:21.246 11:18:09.819
7 2:13.088 11:19:24.303 7 2:13.133 11:19:24.694 7 2:21.436 11:20:31.255
8 2:14.486 11:21:38.789 8 2:14.065 11:21:38.759 8 2:22.621 11:22:53.876
9 2:14.621 11:23:53.410 9 2:15.768 11:23:54.527 9 2:22.398 11:25:16.274
10 2:16.062 11:26:09.472 10 2:35.632 11:26:30.159 10 2:22.434 11:27:38.708
Po. 3 - # 104 BACHLEDA D. - Fiat 126p + 3y as Po.6-#111 SOCHA G. - Fiat 126p sy e Po.9-#12 KURZETKOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p  1.00 ery
1 2:18.109 11:06:09.088 1 2:22.972 11:06:18.243 1 2:28.452 11:06:20.900
2 2:15.293 11:08:24.381 2 2:15.042 11:08:33.285 2 2:21.301 11:08:42.201
3 2:14.222 11:10:38.603 3 2:14.740 11:10:48.025 3 2:22.269 11:11:04.470
4 2:15.232 11:12:53.835 4 2:16.309 11:13:04.334 4 2:22.506 11:13:26.976
5 2:13.572 11:15:07.407 5 2:15.982 11:15:20.316 5 2:22.217 11:15:49.193
6 2:13.445 11:17:20.852 6 2:16.703 11:17:37.019 6 2:21.556 11:18:10.749
7 2:14.578 11:19:35.430 7 2:16.341 11:19:53.360 7 2:21.383 11:20:32.132
8 2:14.809 11:21:50.239 8 2:17.174 11:22:10.534 8 2:23.184 11:22:55.316
9 2:14.741 11:24:04.980 9 2:17.551 11:24:28.085 9 2:22.751 11:25:18.067
10 2:16.095 11:26:21.075 10 2:17.733 11:26:45.818 10 2:23.243 11:27:41.310

Fastest lap: 2:10.361
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" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN3 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 21 CHOINACKI J. - Fiat 126p 410973  Po.13-#14PINIS H. - Fiat 126p 4290 580 2 2:34.403 11:09:09.630
1 2:28.965 11:06:22.200 1 2:27.531 11:06:20.784 3 2:35.604 11:11:45.234
2 2:21.261 11:08:43.461 2 2:21.900 11:08:42.684 4 2:33.950 11:14:19.184
3 2:21.777 11:11:05.238 3 2:23.034 11:11:05.718 5 2:32.696 11:16:51.880
4 2:21.845 11:13:27.083 4 2:23.215 11:13:28.933 6 2:35.947 11:19:27.827
5 2:22.395 11:15:49.478 5 2:23.292 11:15:52.225 7 2:35.913 11:22:03.740
6 2:21.549 11:18:11.027 6 2:23.684 11:18:15.909 8 2:42.767 11:24:46.507
7 2:21.442 11:20:32.469 7 2:30.979 11:20:46.888 9 3:03.787 11:27:50.294
8 2:22.990 11:22:55.459 8 2:26.325 11:23:13.213
9 2:22.834 11:25:18.293 9 2:28.680 11:25:41.893 Po.17-#107 KOZAT. - Fiat 126p o o
10 2:23.083 11:27:41.376 10 2:27.304 11:28:09.197 ! 2:17.876 11:06:06.811
2 2:11.561 11:08:18.372
Po. 11 - # 11 CHOJNACKI J. - Fiat 126p +1o985y Po.14-#20 MAEYCHA P. - Fiat 126p e 3 2:12.033 11:10:30.405
1 2:25.737 11:06:18.133 1 2:30.139 11:06:25.368 4 2:13.965 11:12:44.370
2 2:23.286 11:08:41.419 2 2:25.703 11:08:51.071 5 2:13.348 11:14:57.718
3 2:23.336 11:11:04.755 3 2:25.687 11:11:16.758 6 2:13.516 11:17:11.234
4 2:22.743 11:13:27.498 4 2:26.218 11:13:42.976 7 2:12.887 11:19:24.121
5 2:22.195 11:15:49.693 5 2:28.348 11:16:11.324 8 2:15.088 11:21:39.209
6 2:21.968 11:18:11.661 6 2:26.691 11:18:38.015 9 2:19.588 11:23:58.797
7 2:21.128 11:20:32.789 7 2:26.867 11:21:04.882
8 2:22.958 11:22:55.747 8 2:29.773 11:23:34.655  Po. 18- # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p i o
9 2:22.719 11:25:18.466 9 2:31.315 11:26:05.970 i R R R
10 2:23.024 11:27:41.490 2 2:16.170 11:08:25.835
Po. 15 - # 18 CZAJOR E. - Fiat 126p e g B L T
Po.12-#13 KRAKOWSKIP. - Fiat 1260, 500104 1 2:30.304 11:06:25.338 4 2:15.322 11:12:54.442
1 2:29.915 11:06:24.133 2 2:33.786 11:08:59.124 5 2:13.813 11:15:08.255
2 2:22.239 11:08:46.372 3 2:29.155 11:11:28.279 6 2:13.877 11:17:22.132
3 2:23.119 11:11:09.491 4 2:29.458 11:13:57.737
4 2:22.268 11:13:31.759 5 2:28.903 11:16:26.640
5 2:23.440 11:15:55.199 6 2:29.151 11:18:55.791
6 2:23.087 11:18:18.286 7 2:28.390 11:21:24.181
7 2:24.300 11:20:42.586 8 2:28.855 11:23:53.036
8 2:23.903 11:23:06.489 9 2:28.500 11:26:21.536
9 2:24.914 11:25:31.403
10 2:26.339 11:27:57.742  Po. 16 - # 15 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p e
1 2:39.327 11:06:35.227

Fastest lap: 2:10.361
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